Varsity Scores by Round

Eastern Washington Homeschool
East Valley A

Mount Spokane A

St. George’s A

St. George’s B

Frenchtown A

Mount Spokane B

Frenchtown B

East Valley B

Frenchtown C

Total

-~

1710

1590

1580

970

850

720

690

4-1

3-2

3-2

2-3

2-3

1-4

Prelim
Rank

1

2

10




JV Scores by Round

St. George’s C

Mount Spokane C

Team Matchups by Round

IN/A

Final Rounds

Prelim
Total Record

Rank
? 2-3 1
? 0-5 2

Semifinal 1
E. Washington Homeschool

St. George’s A

Semifinal 2
Mount Spokane A

East Valley A

Final
E. Washington Homeschool

Mount Spokane A

JV Final

Nationals? Playoffs? Winner?

N P W
P
Win
Win
Win




St. George’s C Win

Mount Spokane C




