

Varsity Scores by Round

	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Eastern Washington Homeschool	?	5-0	1
East Valley A	1710	4-1	2
Mount Spokane A	1590	4-1	3
St. George's A	1580	4-1	4
St. George's B	970	3-2	5
Frenchtown A	850	3-2	6
Mount Spokane B	720	2-3	7
Frenchtown B	690	2-3	8
East Valley B	?	1-4	9
Frenchtown C	?	0-5	10

JV Scores by Round

	Total	Record	Prelim Rank	Nationals?	Playoffs?	Winner?
St. George's C	?	2-3	1	N	P	W
Mount Spokane C	?	0-5	2		P	

Team Matchups by Round

N/A

Final Rounds

α	emifinal	-
•	emitinal	
.,	CHHILLIAI	

JV Final

E. Washington Homeschool	Win
St. George's A	
Semifinal 2	
Mount Spokane A	Win
East Valley A	
Final	
E. Washington Homeschool	Win
Mount Spokane A	

St. George's C Win

Mount Spokane C